



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1019/2022**

RANJAN SHARMA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sulabh Rewari and Mr. Anirudh,
Advocates.

versus

RAKESH AGARWAL

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Manoj Kumar Sood, Advocate
with Respondent in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

25.01.2023

%

It is already 5:15 P.M.

No time left.

List on 21.07.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 25, 2023/msh