



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1019/2022**

RANJAN SHARMA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. S.K. Rungta, Mr. Prashant
Singh and Mr. Sumet P. Mr.
Abhyudaya Shishodia, Advs.

versus

RAKESH AGARWAL

.....Respondent

Through: Respondent in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

27.09.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 31.01.2025 at the “Top of the Board” in the
Advance List.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

SEPTEMBER 27, 2024/g